
1 Doesn't run on Mondays 2 Runs Mondays only

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76
0713
0723
0736
0746
0755
0803

76
0740
0754
0810
0821
0831
0840

76 76 76 76
0825

Then
at

these
mins

55 25

past
each
hour
until

1255
0839 09 39 1309
0852 22 52 1322
0902 32 02 1332
0910 40 10 1340
0918 48 18 1348

76
1325
1339
1352
1402
1410
1418

76
1355
1409
1423
1434
1442
1450

76
1429
1446
1500
1511
1520
1529

76
1459
1516
1531
1543
1552
1601

76
1530
1547
1602
1614
1623
1632

76
1605
1622
1637
1649
1658
1707

76
1644
1701
1716
1728
1737
1746

76
1714
1731
1746
1758
1807
1816

76
1746
1803
1818
1830
1839
1848

76
1825
1837
1850
1900
1908
1915

76
1902
1914
1927
1937
1945
1952

76
2002
2014
2027
2037
2045
2052

76
2102
2114
2127
2137
2145
2152

76
2202
2214
2227
2237
2245
2252

76
2302
2314
2327
2337
2345
2352

76 1

0002
0014
0027
0037
0045
0052

76 2

0015
0027
0040
0050
0058
0105

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76
0615
0623
0629
0639
0651
0704

76
0645
0653
0659
0709
0721
0734

76
0715
0724
0730
0743
0759
0814

76
0741
0751
0757
0812
0831
0847

76
0812
0822
0828
0843
0902
0918

76
0847
0858
0904
0916
0930
0945

76 76 76 76
0923

Then
at

these
mins

53 23

past
each
hour
until

1253
0932 02 32 1302
0938 08 38 1308
0950 20 50 1320
1004 34 04 1334
1019 49 19 1349

76
1325
1334
1340
1352
1406
1421

76
1355
1404
1410
1422
1436
1451

76
1425
1432
1439
1451
1507
1524

76
1458
1507
1514
1526
1542
1559

76
1534
1543
1550
1603
1619
1638

76
1605
1614
1621
1634
1650
1709

76
1637
1646
1653
1706
1722
1741

76
1714
1723
1730
1741
1755
1812

76
1754
1803
1810
1821
1835
1852

76 76 76
1855

Then
at

these
mins

55

past
each
hour
until

2155
1901 01 2201
1908 08 2208
1918 18 2218
1930 30 2230
1942 42 2242

76
2255
2301
2308
2318
2330
2342

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76
0802
0815
0828
0838
0846
0854

76
0902
0915
0928
0938
0946
0954

76 76 76
1002

Then
at

these
mins

02

past
each
hour
until

1602
1015 15 1615
1028 28 1628
1038 38 1638
1046 46 1646
1055 55 1655

76
1702
1714
1727
1737
1745
1752

76
1815
1827
1840
1850
1858
1905

76
1915
1927
1940
1950
1958
2005

76
2015
2027
2040
2050
2058
2105

76
2115
2127
2140
2150
2158
2205

76
2215
2227
2240
2250
2258
2305

76
2315
2327
2340
2350
2358
0005

76
0002
0014
0027
0037
0045
0052

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76
0659
0709
0715
0726
0740
0755

76 76 76
0759

Then
at

these
mins

59

past
each
hour
until

1459
0809 09 1509
0815 15 1515
0826 26 1526
0840 40 1540
0855 55 1555

76
1559
1609
1615
1626
1639
1652

76
1659
1709
1715
1726
1739
1752

76
1759
1809
1815
1826
1839
1852

76 76 76
1910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1916 16 2216
1923 23 2223
1933 33 2233
1945 45 2245
1957 57 2257

76
2310
2316
2323
2333
2345
2357

 
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
Liverpool Falkner Street
Mossley Hill Plattsville Road
Woolton Church Road South
Halewood Redwing Way
Halewood Shopping Centre

76
0802
0815
0828
0838
0846
0854

76
0902
0915
0928
0938
0946
0954

76
1002
1015
1028
1038
1046
1054

76
1102
1115
1128
1138
1146
1154

76
1202
1215
1228
1238
1246
1254

76
1302
1315
1328
1338
1346
1354

76
1402
1415
1428
1438
1446
1454

76
1502
1515
1528
1538
1546
1554

76
1602
1615
1628
1638
1646
1654

76
1702
1715
1728
1738
1746
1754

76
1802
1815
1828
1838
1846
1854

76
1915
1927
1940
1950
1958
2005

76
2015
2027
2040
2050
2058
2105

76
2115
2127
2140
2150
2158
2205

76
2215
2227
2240
2250
2258
2305

76
2315
2327
2340
2350
2358
0005

76
0015
0027
0040
0050
0058
0105

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Halewood Woodbridge Avenue
Woolton Speke Road
Mossley Hill Devondale Road
Liverpool Chancellor Court
Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

76
0659
0709
0715
0726
0740
0755

76 76 76
0759

Then
at

these
mins

59

past
each
hour
until

1659
0809 09 1709
0815 15 1715
0826 26 1726
0840 40 1740
0855 55 1755

76
1759
1809
1815
1826
1838
1851

76 76 76
1910

Then
at

these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1916 16 2216
1923 23 2223
1933 33 2233
1945 45 2245
1957 57 2257

76
2310
2316
2323
2333
2345
2357

76 Halewood to Liverpool

via Wollton Village, Allerton and Sefton Park - Valid from Tuesday, February 1, 2022 to Thursday, May 5, 2022

Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Saturday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station

Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Sunday - Liverpool Queen Square Bus Station
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